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2021-22 Award 
Recipients 

Student Experience 
Award  
Raf Bhuyia 

Naina Dhiman 

Nikhil Hirani 

Sabrina Kazi 

Giovanna Markman 

Cole Percevault 

Cindy Sha 

Hanna Turcotte 

Annika Szarka 

Rebecca Tsow 

Wade Zhang 

 

Community 
Engagement Award  
Virgile Bissonette-Blais 

Michael Cong 

Jennifer Hong 

Jee Lam 

Tiffany Lee 

Ivana Truong 

Faith Wilkinson 

Serena Woo 

 

Qwasen Graduating 
Student Leadership 
Award 
Chihiro Abe 

Raf Bhuyia 

Emily Chong 

Christy Choy 

Michael Cong 

Annalise Dickason 

Martin Dong 

Jefferson Erome 

Serena Jacob 

Samantha Kerr 

Kris Lalonde 

Sophia Lang 

Alexia Lee 

Tom Li 

Eunice Lui 

Rachel McGregor 

Jacqueline Middleton 

Justin Ng 

Noah Or 

Will Rioux 

Mikaela Robinson 

Annika Szarka 

Rebecca Tsow 

Irene Yang 

Jennifer Zhang 

Chelsea Zmetana 

Record of Service  

Active Kids 
Charlene Abad 

Chihiro Abe 

Suprita Anand 

Angelli Asturias 

Jaylynn Barrows 

Jessica Bartolome 

Kennedy Blair 

Winston Brandt 

Adam Chan 

Serena Chen 

Matthew Chiang 

Saraya Chohan 

Christy Choy 

Katelyn Cotterell 

Julia Dancey 

Jenna Dhaliwal 

Audrey Doran 

Jispa Doshi 

Daniel Elesin 

Daniel Fan 
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Keisha Foster 

Anika Gasser 

Lindsay Gauthier 

Nicholas Ha 

Jordana Hadfield 

Cheneille Hall 

Nikhil Hirani 

Bethany Hook 

Jessica Hsu 

Ashley Johal 

Adam Johnston 

Carol Kawkab 

Cartus Ko 

Nicholas Kuan 

Jee Lam 

Patsy Lau 

Jasmine Lee 

Jaeyong lee 

Alexia Lee 

Tiffany Lee 

Tayler Leerentveld 

Rio Leung 

Michelle Liang 

Julian Lui 

Jonathan Luk 

Olivia Lundman 

Derich Luong 

Yuliia Lytvynenko 

Victoria Maluorni 

Megyn McKenzie 

Victoria McMahon 

Gurpreet Mehta 

Ayesha Mian 

Jomana Morkorous 

Avery Moskal 

Jenna Multai 

Anna Saskia Mundt 

David Ng 

Ka Roi Ngo 

Navkiran Nijjar 

Samantha Nix 

Bade Ologunde 

Jacqueline Middleton 

Tanvi Pandhi 

Dominic Pang 

Harmony Pang 

Jewels Pariag 

Heidi Parker 

Sienna Parmar 

Farrah Patel 

Julianna Pathyil 

Isabella Pohang 

Monika Pohang 

Aaron Puar 

Ahanaa Puri 

Ghia Roy 

Aisha Sabry 

Simrat Sahota 

Catalina Shen 

Nathan Shum 

Amie Stenske 

Kirsten Subade 

Steven Tsai 

Taylor Unger 

Varman Vallipuram 

Naya Vij 

Kuan Ten Wang 

Faith Wilkinson 

Zidan Wu 

Robin Yang 

Tom Yoo 

Jessica Zhang 

Wade Zhang 

Katie Zou 

 

KIN Advising 
Sunjot Hundal 

Tanvi Khurana 
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Orientations 
Working Group 
Julianna Pathyil 

Annika Szarka 

Rebecca Tsow 

 

Kinesiology 
Undergraduate 
Society (KUS) 
Charlene Abad 

Ivana Abrigo 

Sara Afsah Hejri 

Suprita Anand 

Justine Anne 

Zoe Balbosa 

Jay Banwait 

Noorkamal Banwait 

Asha Basi 

Mackenzie Bell 

Julia Berka 

Mehak Bhourji 

Jocelyn Bogart 

Aman Boparai 

Maddi Bulloch 

Sarah Burns 

Asia Cai 

Kawami Cao 

Cristina Capitanio 

Shruti Chakravarty 

Janice Chan 

Jason Chen 

Clara Cheung 

Caitlin Chiu 

Dominique Choquette 

Katrina Correa 

Jamie Coukell 

Lian Delgado 

Martin Dong 

Audrey Doran 

Olivia Du 

Ava Dugal 

Hanna Ellis 

Jefferson Erome 

Cameron Farr-Jones 

Nick Feng 

Jariya Freehling 

Gina Gavin 

Nina Gibaldi 

Sophia Golnaraghi 

Gabby Goodger 

Jordana Hadfield 

Jessie Hall 

Nikhil Hirani 

Jack Hounslow-Miller 

Kiana Hudson 

Serena Jacob 

Anjali Johal 

Ashley Johal 

Carol Kawkab 

Sabrina Kazi 

Samantha Kerr 

Neha Kindhra 

Cecile Kwon 

Kris Lalonde 

Cameron Lee 

Alexia Lee 

Amanda Lee 

Agatha Leung 

Ashley Leung 

Jed Li 

Lynda Li 

Nathan Li 

Justin Liu 

Lisa Liu 

Victor Liu 

Kane Louie 

Angie Lu 
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Eunice Lui 

Julian Lui 

Olivia Lundman 

Priyanka Luxmee Pitteea 

Justin Mak 

Umra Malik 

Simran Mandher 

Giovanna Markman 

Ahmed Masood 

Sharon Mathew 

Ashlesh Mathrani 

Victoria McMahon 

Patricia Melgar 

Lance Mendoza 

Cecilia Moreno 

Kara Moscovitz 

Adrian Ng 

Jessica Okoligano 

Noah Or 

Tanvi Pandhi 

Joanna Park 

Julianna Pathyil 

Cole Percevault 

Alice Pham 

Grace Poblete 

Meighan Prosser 

Ahanaa Puri 

Halle Quan 

Kaeden Quon 

Ivran Rai 

Natalie Ram 

Will Rioux 

Mikaela Robinson 

Nina Rogers 

Marcelo Rosales 

Brookelyn Sanderson 

Jada Sangha 

Nanaki Sangha 

Ritika Saraswat 

Kiana Sato-Klemm 

Veronika Scherer 

Henry Sha 

Cindy Sha 

Amit Sharma 

Shivam Sharma 

Gary Sidhu 

Myah Sisson 

Crystal Su 

Achyuta Sukumar 

Annika Szarka 

Julia Szarka 

Rachel Tang 

Jeanelle Thomas 

Jasmyn Tiemens 

Kevin Tong 

Ivana Truong 

Marcus Tsai 

Ysabelle Tumaneng 

Hanna Turcotte 

Riya Virdi 

Kaitlin Walashek 

Carson Wong 

Michelle Yang 

Irene Yang 

Andrew Yong 

Kevin You 

Jennifer Zhang 

Ian Zhou 

Alex Zhou 

 

Osborne 
Registration Desk  
Ivana Abrigo 

Gagan Dhami 

Annalise Dickason 

Jennifer Hong 

Kate Pulfer 

Rachelle Tweed 
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Imagine UBC Senior 
Orientation Leader  
Priya Dhaliwal 

Naina Dhiman 

Taylor Unger 

Rebecca Tsow 

 

Imagine UBC 
Orientation Leader 
Suprita Anand 

Asha Basi 

Arianne Bastien 

Kawami Cao 

Martin Dong 

Gabby Goodger 

Sabrina Kazi 

Sheida Keshavarzi 

Kaytia Kostersky 

Amanda Lee 

Braxton Lok 

Emily Martindale 

Shae McAdam 

Julianna Pathyil 

Marcelo Rosales 

Sarah Sauer 

Janessa Toye 

Sameeha Wadhwania 

Ben Yoon 

Jessica Zhang 

Rebecca Tsow 

Vincent Zhang 

Atena Ziapour 

Chelsea Zmetana 

 

Jump Start  
Raf Bhuyia 

Gurman Buttar 

Matthew Chiang 

Nick Feng 

Ria Gill 

Ravneet Grewal 

Davin Hu 

Angie Lu 

Pushhti Parekhh 

Wade Zhang 

 

Yuel Family Physical 
Activity Research 
Centre (PARC) 
Chihiro Abe 

Ivana Abrigo 

Virgile Bissonnette-Blais 

Liam Brusse 

Janice Chan 

Queena Cheong 

Rachel Chok 

Emily Chong 

Michael Cong 

Michelle Cruickshank 

Julia Dancey 

Juan Diaz Nieto 

Kanwartaj Gill 

Jessie Hall 

Sean Lee 

Tom Li 

Victoria Mah 

Josh Mahal 

Maia Marshall 

Rachel McGregor 

Justin Ng 

Olivia Yung 

Tim Pak 

Arden Sauer 

Collin Seto 

Cameron Sihoe 

Rhonda Tam 

Ivana Truong 
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Max Walkes 

Rebecca Wong 

Serena Woo 

Henry Xu 

Vincent Zhang 

 


	2021-22 Award Recipients
	Student Experience Award
	Community Engagement Award
	Qwasen Graduating Student Leadership Award
	Record of Service
	Active Kids
	KIN Advising
	Orientations Working Group
	Kinesiology Undergraduate Society (KUS)
	Osborne Registration Desk
	Imagine UBC Senior Orientation Leader
	Imagine UBC Orientation Leader
	Jump Start
	Yuel Family Physical Activity Research Centre (PARC)

